Quonset Microwave
QM2010-6000
USB RF Synthesizer Module
25 MHz – 6 GHz output
 -1- Revised June 21, 2023
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Quonset Microwave: a subsidiary of Applied Radar, Inc.
315 Commerce Park Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 Phone: 401-295-0062

A USB A Extension Cable, 3 feet is included.  It is recommended that any non-supplied USB A Extension
Cable have power strands less than or equal to 24 AWG and be as short as possible.  The additional voltage
drop inherent in long or high gauge USB cabling will negatively affect QM2010 performance.
Associated Manuals
Description Link
QM2010 USB Synthesizer Stick
Quick Start Manual
art.pdf
QM2010 USB Stick Synthesizer
User Manual
nual.pdf
Associated Products
Product  Number Description
QM2010-4400 35 MHz to 4400 MHz USB Synthesizer
QM2010-5-10 5 GHz to 10 GHz USB Synthesizer
QM2010-10-20 10 GHz to 20 GHz USB Synthesizer
QM2010-21-24 21 GHz to 24 GHz USB Synthesizer
QM2010-24-27 24 GHz to 27 GHz USB Synthesizer
QM1002 Series 1U 19” Rack-mountable Single or Dual Channel RF Upconverters
QM1003 Series 1U 19” Rack-mountable Single or Dual Channel RF Downconverters
QM1004 Series 1U 19” Rack-mountable RF Up-Downconverter Module
QM1007 Series 1U 19” Rack-mountable RF Up-Downconverter Module